

Rack Rate Sheet 2025

Rack rate	Peak Easter 17th - 21st April Christmas 20th December - 3rd January 2026	Off Peak 6th January - 16th April 22nd April - 19th December 2025
Up to 6 guests per night	\$6500 USD	\$4500 USD
Per extra adult per night	\$750 USD	\$550 USD
Per extra child per night	\$375 USD	\$275 USD

BOAT TRANSFERS Private speedboat charter \$500 each way for up to 10 guests plus \$30 per person each way for vehicle transfers between airport and harbour and airport assistance. HELICOPTER TRANSFERS Up to 5 guests \$1550 plus \$50 per person airport tax for arrival only

TARIFF INCLUDES

Accommodation, all meals, soft drinks, house wines, local beers and spirits, daily laundry, snorkelling, picnics, use of on site facilities.

TARIFF EXCLUDES

Reserve list wines and spirits, transfers and extra activities, spa treatments and yoga instructor CHILDREN

0-3 years free of charge, 4-15 years as above, 16 years and over charged at adult rates. Age at time of visiting.

MINIMUM STAY

3 nights off peak and 5 nights peak season

DEPOSIT

25% required to secure bookings

ACTIVITIES

See activities list for pricing of extra activities